250-50RM-S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren 250-50RM-S Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren 250-50RM-S
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 250-50RM-S
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4786 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 250W
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 50 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 0Hz ~ 2GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 0Hz ~ 2GHz 50 Ohms 250W
ATTENUATION VALUE -
250-50RM-S
Part Number: 250-50RM-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4786 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
250-50RM-S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 250-50RM-S
250-50RM-S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
250-8501-010
Manufacturers:  Cannon
Description:  DSUB EXT'D JACKSCREW #4-40
In stock:  132868 pcs
RFQ
250-50TC
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
In stock:  4210 pcs
RFQ
250-18050
Manufacturers:  Parallax, Inc.
Description:  CER RES 8.0000MHZ SMD
In stock:  3113 pcs
RFQ
250-6X
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  250-6X=WILMAR OVER/UNDERVOLTAG
In stock:  100 pcs
RFQ
250-2-425C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL SIL 2" 250/ROLL
In stock:  1983 pcs
RFQ
250-8501-013
Manufacturers:  Cannon
Description:  DSUB JACKSCREW THUMBSCREW 4-40
In stock:  74345 pcs
RFQ
250-25RM-S
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 25OHM
In stock:  6266 pcs
RFQ
250-50RM
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
In stock:  5392 pcs
RFQ
250-8501-004
Manufacturers:  Cannon
Description:  DSUB JACKSCREW RECESSED
In stock:  186227 pcs
RFQ
250-7X
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  250-7X=WILMAR OVER/UNDERVOLTAG
In stock:  94 pcs
RFQ
250-200RM
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 200OHM
In stock:  5117 pcs
RFQ
250-3-425C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL SIL 3" 250/ROLL
In stock:  1130 pcs
RFQ